Section 2.600 — Staff Assignments 2019

Assigned Employees

Employee

Adkins, Serpell
Arrasmith, Brenda
Cumberledge, Deborah
Breitenbach, Ginger
Brown, Josh
Dooley, Jessica
Dryden, Tara

Dunn, Raymond
Eldridge, Sue
Gaffin, Mary
Gordley, Eugenia
Johnson, Sabrena
Lacy, Donelle
Massie, Natosha
McCane-Knox, Julia
McCann, Amanda
Ritz, Robyn
Schumacher, Holly
Sheridan, Michael
Slone, Nicholas
Smitson, Cheryl
Thompson, Sherry
Thornton, Laura
Werring, Amy
Wilson, Charles
Young, Anna

Supplementary Assignments

Young, Anna
Brown, Josh
Ritz, Robyn
Dryden, Tara

Job Title

Adult Outreach Specialist
Library Clerk

Youth Outreach Specialist
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Access Services Coordinator
Library Assistant

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Technical Services Librarian
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Enrichment Services Coordinator
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Assistant/Dep. Fiscal Officer
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Executive Director

Custodian

Library Assistant

Library Clerk

Fiscal Officer/Coll. Dev. Specialist
Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Public Service Team Leader
Public Service Team Leader
Public Service Team Leader
Public Service Team Leader

Employees Without Assignment

Burton, Allison
Vanderpool, Destiny
Wharton, Marilyn

Library Page
Library Page
Library Clerk

Request for Leave of Absence Without Pay

Gaffin, Mary

75 hours

FTE

0.750
0.725
1.000
0.625
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.725
0.400
0.500
0.600
0.725
0.600
1.000
1.000
0.725
1.000
0.725
0.725
1.000
0.250
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.725
1.000

No fixed assignment
No fixed assignment
No fixed assignment



