Section 2.600 - Staff Assignments 2019

Assigned Employees

Job Title	FTE
Adult Outreach Specialist	0.750
Library Clerk	0.725
Youth Outreach Specialist	1.000
Library Clerk	0.625
Library Clerk	1.000
Access Services Coordinator	1.000
Library Assistant	1.000
Library Clerk	0.725
Library Clerk	0.400
Technical Services Librarian	0.500
Library Clerk	0.600
Library Clerk	0.725
Library Clerk	0.600
Enrichment Services Coordinator	1.000
Library Clerk	1.000
Library Clerk	0.725
Library Assistant/Dep. Fiscal Officer	1.000
Library Clerk	0.725
Library Clerk	0.725
Executive Director	1.000
Custodian	0.250
Library Assistant	1.000
Library Clerk	1.000
Fiscal Officer/Coll. Dev. Specialist	1.000
Library Clerk	0.725
Library Clerk	1.000
	Adult Outreach Specialist Library Clerk Youth Outreach Specialist Library Clerk Library Clerk Access Services Coordinator Library Assistant Library Clerk Executive Director Custodian Library Assistant Library Clerk Fiscal Officer/Coll. Dev. Specialist Library Clerk

Supplementary Assignments

Young, Anna
Public Service Team Leader
Brown, Josh
Public Service Team Leader
Ritz, Robyn
Public Service Team Leader
Dryden, Tara
Public Service Team Leader

Employees Without Assignment

Burton, AllisonLibrary PageNo fixed assignmentVanderpool, DestinyLibrary PageNo fixed assignmentWharton, MarilynLibrary ClerkNo fixed assignment

Request for Leave of Absence Without Pay

Gaffin, Mary 75 hours